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Invoergegevens V-Stackgebied 
 
Receptoren 
 

Nummer 
X-
coordinaat 

Y-
coordinaat NORM-OU Adres geurgevoelig object 

1 182174 404114 20 Fortunaweg 5 
2 183405 403853 10 De Quayweg 4a 
3 183172 403632 10 De Quayweg 9 
4 181546 404167 20 Boekelsebaan 10 
5 182096 406428 10 kern Wilbertoord 
6 182097 406419 10 kern Wilbertoord 
7 182549 405494 20 Boompjesweg 2 
8 182568 405465 20 Boompjesweg 4 
9 182581 405445 20 Boompjesweg 6 

10 182106 406164 20 Boompjesweg 1 
11 182423 404288 20 Fortunaweg 3 
12 183012 403949 10 Hanekampseweg 13 
13 184401 406770 10 Peelkant 1 
14 181896 407010 10 Wethouder Linderstraat 
15 182200 406400 20 Noordstraat 50 
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Vergunde situatie 
  

Nummer X_COORD 
  
Y_COORD    

EP-
hoogte   GemGebH  

EP-
bindiam    

EP-
uittree  

E-
Vergund   

E-
MaxVerg Adres Huisnr. Postcode Plaats 

Stal 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
   

 

2 181628 406032 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Noordstraat 72 5455RA WILBERTOORD  

3 181530 405991 6 6 0.5 4 244 244 Noordstraat 76 5455RA WILBERTOORD  

4 182924 402695 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Geen adres 0 5445NA LANDHORST  

5 182740 404980 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Boekelsebaan 1 5445NG LANDHORST  

6 182553 404950 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Boekelsebaan 4 5445NG LANDHORST  

7 182242 404735 6 6 0.5 4 156 156 Boekelsebaan 6 5445NG LANDHORST  

8 181180 403956 6 6 0.5 4 119195 119195 Boekelsebaan 12 5445NH LANDHORST  

9 182012 404500 6 6 0.5 4 12488 12488 Boekelsebaan 3 5445NH LANDHORST  

10 181244 403824 6 6 0.5 4 1614 1614 Boekelsebaan 5A 5445NH LANDHORST  

11 181891 404503 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Boekelsebaan 8 5445NH LANDHORST  

12 182331 403956 6 6 0.5 4 62140 62140 Landhorststraat 5 5445NJ LANDHORST  

13 182139 406051 6 6 0.5 4 86347 86347 Boompjesweg 1A 5445NK LANDHORST  

14 182280 405757 7.4 4.6 1.16 6.75 2898 2898 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 1 LW links 
15 182288 405745 7.4 4.6 1.16 6.75 2898 2898 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 1 LW rechts 
16 182303 405723 7.4 4.6 1.16 7.83 3360 3360 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 2 LW links 
17 182313 405712 7.4 4.6 1.16 7.83 3360 3360 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 2 LW rechts 
18 182329 405684 7.4 4.6 1.64 8.07 5346 5346 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 3 
19 182293 405712 7.1 4.4 0.54 4 16589 16589 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 4 
20 182276 405696 7.1 4.6 0.54 4 7031 7031 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 5 
21 182253 405692 6.6 4.6 0.54 4 12116 12116 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 6 
22 182351 405650 7.5 4.8 1.64 7.42 6370 6370 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 7 
23 182373 405618 7.5 4.8 1.64 7.42 6370 6370 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 8 
24 182360 405610 5.9 4.4 1.16 10 4032 4032 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 9 
25 182340 405601 5.9 4.4 1.42 4.49 1333 1333 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 10 en 12 
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26 182303 405616 7 4.6 0.54 4 13071 13071 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 11 
27 182999 404402 3 4.9 0.5 4 29515 29515 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 1 
28 182986 404437 3.2 5.1 0.45 4 12445 12445 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 2 
29 182965 404470 3.4 4.9 0.5 4 16158 16158 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 3 
30 182978 404518 3.4 4.8 0.5 4 15870 15870 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 4 
31 182947 404509 7 4.8 2.76 2.11 23667 23667 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 4 LW 
32 182942 404563 6.5 4.2 0.45 4 84180 84180 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 5 
33 182981 404583 3.2 3.5 0.5 4 18400 18400 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 6 
34 182973 404410 5.3 5.2 2.48 1.83 14570 14570 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 9 
35 182879 404575 5.3 5.7 4.05 2.01 48284 48284 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 11 
36 181684 403867 6 6 0.5 4 4814 4814 Fortunaweg 11 5445NM LANDHORST  

37 183250 404972 6 6 0.5 4 63294 63294 Fortunaweg 2 5445NM LANDHORST  

38 182322 404169 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Fortunaweg 3A 5445NM LANDHORST  

39 181946 404030 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Fortunaweg 4 5445NM LANDHORST  

40 181959 403952 6 6 0.5 4 9617 9617 Fortunaweg 7 5445NM LANDHORST  

41 183094 403972 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Hanekampseweg 11 5445NN LANDHORST  

42 183896 404596 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Hanekampseweg 2 5445NN LANDHORST  

43 184050 404592 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Hanekampseweg 5 5445NN LANDHORST  

44 183835 404483 6 6 0.5 4 9860 9860 Hanekampseweg 7 5445NN LANDHORST  

45 182341 403053 6 6 0.5 4 104219 104219 De Quayweg 47 5445NP LANDHORST  

46 182101 402952 6 6 0.5 4 39330 39330 De Quayweg 49 5445NP LANDHORST  

47 183524 403831 6 6 0.5 4 18400 18400 De Quayweg 7 5445NP LANDHORST  

48 182211 403085 6 6 0.5 4 16186 16186 De Quayweg 6 5445NR LANDHORST  

49 182288 402736 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Tweede Stichting 2 5445NX LANDHORST  

50 181331 405709 6 6 0.5 4 1378 1378 Noordstraat 35 5445RA LANDHORST  

51 181401 405447 6 6 0.5 4 5086 5086 Noordstraat 37BEDR 5445RA LANDHORST  

52 181050 405092 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Allemansweg 1 5445RB LANDHORST  

53 181057 405037 6 6 0.5 4 86923 86923 Allemansweg 1A 5445RB LANDHORST  

54 181234 404958 6 6 0.5 4 204847 204847 Allemansweg 3BIJ 5445RB LANDHORST  
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55 181232 404972 6 6 0.5 4 118620 118620 Allemansweg 3TO 5445RB LANDHORST  

56 181874 404989 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Gassels Hof 1 5445RD LANDHORST  

57 182023 403304 6 6 0.5 4 6030 6030 Eikenweg 1 5445NT LANDHORST  

58 184070 406050 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Zoetendaal 6 5446PC WANROIJ  

59 183192 406258 6 6 0.5 4 95620 95620 Klef 1A 5446PX WANROIJ  

60 183373 405846 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Klef 3 5446PX WANROIJ  

61 183094 405837 6 6 0.5 4 9120 9120 Klef 5 5446PX WANROIJ  

62 183103 406312 6 6 0.5 4 53337 53337 Geen adres 6 5446PX WANROIJ  

63 182871 405771 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Klef 7 5446PX WANROIJ  

64 182657 405691 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Klef 9 5446PX WANROIJ  
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Beoogde situatie 
 

Nummer X_COORD 
  
Y_COORD    

EP-
hoogte   GemGebH  

EP-
bindiam    

EP-
uittree  

E-
Vergund   

E-
MaxVerg Adres Huisnr. Postcode Plaats 

Stal 

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
   

 

2 181628 406032 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Noordstraat 72 5455RA WILBERTOORD  

3 181530 405991 6 6 0.5 4 244 244 Noordstraat 76 5455RA WILBERTOORD  

4 182924 402695 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Geen adres 0 5445NA LANDHORST  

5 182740 404980 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Boekelsebaan 1 5445NG LANDHORST  

6 182553 404950 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Boekelsebaan 4 5445NG LANDHORST  

7 182242 404735 6 6 0.5 4 156 156 Boekelsebaan 6 5445NG LANDHORST  

8 181180 403956 6 6 0.5 4 119195 119195 Boekelsebaan 12 5445NH LANDHORST  

9 182012 404500 6 6 0.5 4 12488 12488 Boekelsebaan 3 5445NH LANDHORST  

10 181244 403824 6 6 0.5 4 1614 1614 Boekelsebaan 5A 5445NH LANDHORST  

11 181891 404503 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Boekelsebaan 8 5445NH LANDHORST  

12 182331 403956 6 6 0.5 4 62140 62140 Landhorststraat 5 5445NJ LANDHORST  

13 182139 406051 6 6 0.5 4 86347 86347 Boompjesweg 1A 5445NK LANDHORST  

14 182280 405757 7.4 4.6 1.16 6.75 2898 2898 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 1 LW links 

15 182288 405745 7.4 4.6 1.16 6.75 2898 2898 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST 
Stal 1 LW 
rechts 

16 182303 405723 7.4 4.6 1.16 7.83 3360 3360 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 2 LW links 

17 182313 405712 7.4 4.6 1.16 7.83 3360 3360 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST 
Stal 2 LW 
rechts 

18 182329 405684 7.4 4.6 1.64 8.07 5346 5346 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 3 
19 182293 405712 7.1 4.4 0.54 4 16589 16589 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 4 
20 182276 405696 7.1 4.6 0.54 4 7031 7031 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 5 
21 182253 405692 6.6 4.6 0.54 4 12116 12116 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 6 
22 182351 405650 7.5 4.8 1.64 7.42 6370 6370 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 7 
23 182373 405618 7.5 4.8 1.64 7.42 6370 6370 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 8 
24 182360 405610 5.9 4.4 1.16 10 4032 4032 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 9 
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25 182340 405601 5.9 4.4 1.42 4.49 1333 1333 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 10 en 12 
26 182303 405616 7 4.6 0.54 4 13071 13071 Boompjesweg 1B 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 11 
27 182976 404413 6.3 4.9 1.41 8.1 4541 4541 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 1 LW 
28 182926 404498 6.8 4.8 1.41 5.81 3675 3675 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 4 LW links 

29 182921 404515 6.8 4.8 1.41 6.14 3885 3885 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST 
Stal 4 LW 
rechts 

30 182959 404562 6.5 4.2 0.45 4 36202 36202 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 5 
31 182973 404410 6.3 5.2 1.15 8.5 3179 3179 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 7 
32 182877 404574 7.3 5.7 1.63 6.57 5544 5544 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 8 LW 1 

33 182953 404427 6.7 5.1 1.41 3.56 1117 1117 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST 
Stal 2 
combiwasser 

34 182908 404475 7.3 5.7 1.41 7.82 4953 4953 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 8 LW 2 
35 182853 404463 7.3 5.2 1.41 7.43 4704 4704 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 9 LW 1 
36 182877 404470 7.3 5.2 1.41 7.43 4704 4704 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 9 LW 2 

37 182884 404437 6.8 4.9 1.41 6.58 1781 1781 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST 
Stal 10 en 3 
LW 1 

38 182930 404528 6.8 4.2 1.99 5.77 7301 7301 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST Stal 5 LW 

39 182879 404455 6.8 4.9 1.41 6.38 1746 1746 Boompjesweg 8 5445NK LANDHORST 
Stal 10 en 3 
LW 2 

40 181684 403867 6 6 0.5 4 4814 4814 Fortunaweg 11 5445NM LANDHORST  

41 183250 404972 6 6 0.5 4 63294 63294 Fortunaweg 2 5445NM LANDHORST  

42 182322 404169 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Fortunaweg 3A 5445NM LANDHORST  

43 181946 404030 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Fortunaweg 4 5445NM LANDHORST  

44 181959 403952 6 6 0.5 4 9617 9617 Fortunaweg 7 5445NM LANDHORST  

45 183094 403972 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Hanekampseweg 11 5445NN LANDHORST  

46 183896 404596 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Hanekampseweg 2 5445NN LANDHORST  

47 184050 404592 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Hanekampseweg 5 5445NN LANDHORST  

48 183835 404483 6 6 0.5 4 9860 9860 Hanekampseweg 7 5445NN LANDHORST  

49 182341 403053 6 6 0.5 4 104219 104219 De Quayweg 47 5445NP LANDHORST  

50 182101 402952 6 6 0.5 4 39330 39330 De Quayweg 49 5445NP LANDHORST  

51 183524 403831 6 6 0.5 4 18400 18400 De Quayweg 7 5445NP LANDHORST  
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52 182211 403085 6 6 0.5 4 16186 16186 De Quayweg 6 5445NR LANDHORST  

53 182288 402736 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Tweede Stichting 2 5445NX LANDHORST  

54 181331 405709 6 6 0.5 4 1378 1378 Noordstraat 35 5445RA LANDHORST  

55 181401 405447 6 6 0.5 4 5086 5086 Noordstraat 37BEDR 5445RA LANDHORST  

56 181050 405092 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Allemansweg 1 5445RB LANDHORST  

57 181057 405037 6 6 0.5 4 86923 86923 Allemansweg 1A 5445RB LANDHORST  

58 181234 404958 6 6 0.5 4 204847 204847 Allemansweg 3BIJ 5445RB LANDHORST  

59 181232 404972 6 6 0.5 4 118620 118620 Allemansweg 3TO 5445RB LANDHORST  

60 181874 404989 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Gassels Hof 1 5445RD LANDHORST  

61 182023 403304 6 6 0.5 4 6030 6030 Eikenweg 1 5445NT LANDHORST  

62 184070 406050 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Zoetendaal 6 5446PC WANROIJ  

63 183192 406258 6 6 0.5 4 95620 95620 Klef 1A 5446PX WANROIJ  

64 183373 405846 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Klef 3 5446PX WANROIJ  

65 183094 405837 6 6 0.5 4 9120 9120 Klef 5 5446PX WANROIJ  

66 183103 406312 6 6 0.5 4 53337 53337 Geen adres 6 5446PX WANROIJ  

67 182871 405771 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Klef 7 5446PX WANROIJ  

68 182657 405691 6 6 0.5 4 0 0 Klef 9 5446PX WANROIJ  
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